5km - Girls Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 2:30PM
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Bib
5307
5302
5305
5304
5312
5316
5311
5314
5317
5303
5306
5310
5301
5309
5313

First Name
Brigit
Joanna
Alison
Terrelle
Bridgitte
Joanna
Raewyn
Karen
Dale
Cathy
Simone
Carol
Janet
Leann
Carol

Last Name
McCormack
Dodgshun
Howard
Hegarty
Caldwell
O'Brien
Rowland
Young
Garing
Goulter
Jarden
Roache
Archer
Meimaris
Wooster

Category

5km - Girls Should Know Better (45+ yrs) **
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Time
0:39:03
0:39:14
0:39:27
0:42:40
0:45:20
0:45:40
0:46:20
0:46:56
0:49:49
0:53:32
0:57:38
1:01:23
1:.07:49
1:11:20
1:32:41



